
Deconectari programate Falesti - 09.02.2026-13.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CIULUC PT16FL21F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CIULUC PT16FL21F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

S. SARATA VECHE PT177FZ8F4
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGOROVCA PT238FL21
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

09-02-2026
08:30:00

09-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CIUCIULEA PT916GL12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

10-02-2026
08:30:00

10-02-2026
16:30:00

S. REDIU DE JOS PT198FL15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

10-02-2026
08:30:00

10-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGOROVCA PT238FL21F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

10-02-2026
08:30:00

10-02-2026
16:30:00

GARA FALESTI PT65FZ1F3
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

GARA FALESTI PT65FZ1F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

11-02-2026
08:30:00

11-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CIUCIULEA PT818BT9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT151RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT161RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT163RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT164RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT165RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT167RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT168RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT169RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT288RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT291RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT534RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT560RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-02-2026
09:00:00

11-02-2026
17:00:00

S. SCUMPIA PT679RS17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

13-02-2026
08:00:00

13-02-2026
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA PT14FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:00:00

13-02-2026
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA PT245FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:00:00

13-02-2026
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA PT248FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:00:00

13-02-2026
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA PT293FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:00:00

13-02-2026
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA PT306FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:00:00

13-02-2026
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA PT41FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:00:00

13-02-2026
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA PT691FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:00:00

13-02-2026
16:00:00

S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA PT8FL21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CALINESTI PT202CL12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CALINESTI PT202CL12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CALINESTI PT218CL12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CALINESTI PT228CL12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT563NV14F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV

13-02-2026
08:30:00

13-02-2026
16:30:00

S. MOLDOVANCA PT563NV14F2
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA 0.4
KV


