



## Deconectari programate Falesti - 09.02.2026-13.02.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
09-02-2026 08:30:00	09-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CIULUC	PT16FL21F1	Strunirea conductorilor	LEA 0.4 KV
09-02-2026 08:30:00	09-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CIULUC	PT16FL21F2	Strunirea conductorilor	LEA 0.4 KV
09-02-2026 08:30:00	09-02-2026 16:30:00	S. SARATA VECHE	PT177FZ8F4	Strunirea conductorilor	LEA 0.4 KV
09-02-2026 08:30:00	09-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGOROVCA	PT238FL21	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
09-02-2026 08:30:00	09-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CIUCIULEA	PT916GL12F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
10-02-2026 08:30:00	10-02-2026 16:30:00	S. REDIU DE JOS	PT198FL15	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
10-02-2026 08:30:00	10-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGOROVCA	PT238FL21F2	Strunirea conductorilor	LEA 0.4 KV
10-02-2026 08:30:00	10-02-2026 16:30:00	GARA FALESTI	PT65FZ1F3	Strunirea conductorilor	LEA 0.4 KV
11-02-2026 08:30:00	11-02-2026 16:30:00	GARA FALESTI	PT65FZ1F2	Strunirea conductorilor	LEA 0.4 KV
11-02-2026 08:30:00	11-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CIUCIULEA	PT818BT9F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT151RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT161RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT163RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT164RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT165RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT167RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT168RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT169RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT288RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT291RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT534RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT560RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
11-02-2026 09:00:00	11-02-2026 17:00:00	S. SCUMPIA	PT679RS17	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	DenumireaPT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
13-02-2026 08:00:00	13-02-2026 16:00:00	S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA	PT14FL21	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:00:00	13-02-2026 16:00:00	S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA	PT245FL21	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:00:00	13-02-2026 16:00:00	S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA	PT248FL21	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:00:00	13-02-2026 16:00:00	S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA	PT293FL21	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:00:00	13-02-2026 16:00:00	S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA	PT306FL21	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:00:00	13-02-2026 16:00:00	S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA	PT41FL21	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:00:00	13-02-2026 16:00:00	S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA	PT691FL21	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:00:00	13-02-2026 16:00:00	S. FALESTII NOI, EGOROVCA	PT8FL21	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:30:00	13-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CALINESTI	PT202CL12	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
13-02-2026 08:30:00	13-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CALINESTI	PT202CL12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:30:00	13-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CALINESTI	PT218CL12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:30:00	13-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CALINESTI	PT228CL12	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
13-02-2026 08:30:00	13-02-2026 16:30:00	S. MOLDOVANCA	PT563NV14F1	Strunirea conductorilor	LEA 0.4 KV
13-02-2026 08:30:00	13-02-2026 16:30:00	S. MOLDOVANCA	PT563NV14F2	Strunirea conductorilor	LEA 0.4 KV